
 

OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 1 $31,000
Sprint 5.5f Dirt

Allowance (Alw 31000n1x)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

CLOEY ATTACK
J: ORTIZ ALVIN

T: CHILDERS SHANE

2 25 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_01
HAW_2025-06-26_07
FP_2025-05-10_07

Alw 31000n1x
Alw 32000n1x
OClm 20000n4l

B

C+

B-

73

67

-

2

7

3

 WIDE OTHER

 MOVE WIDE

 WIDE

TG30 3LO S PC

KELLY'S GIRL
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: ROBERTSON HUGH H

2.5 25 5.5f
5.5f
5.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_01
HAW_2025-04-24_01
HAW_2024-09-08_02

Alw 31000n1x
Md Sp Wt
Md 25000

B-

B

C+

68

79

55

5

1

4

SLOG COVER SAVED MOVE NO_LEAD

 PRERACE+ RUSH FLOW CLOSE

 GATE SLOG MOVE NO_LEAD

2LO S P

WEDNESDAY ADDAMS
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: BOYCE MICHELE

4 39

-

5.5f
5f
-

HAW_2025-06-29_03
HAW_2025-06-01_02
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B

C+

-

65

63

-

1

6

-

 GATE RUSH BOS SAVED

 GATE GREEN TROUBLE_S RUSH WIDE PREP?

-

TG45 NT S E

DISGUISED DEVIL
J: ESQUIVEL VALENTIN

T: REAVIS MICHAEL L

3 25 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-13_01
FP_2025-06-07_07
HAW_2025-05-15_01

Alw 31000n1x
OClm 20000n2l
Md Sp Wt

B-

B-

B+

69

-
80

3

2

1

RUSH DUEL SAVED

 SLOG TROUBLE_S CLOSE GALLOP+

 TROUBLE_S RUSH BOS SAVED

S PC

LALY
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: KIRBY FRANK J

5 25 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-07-13_01
HAW_2025-06-26_02
HAW_2024-09-12_04

Alw 31000n1x
Clm 12500n2l
Md Sp Wt

C

B

B

46

69

69

8

1

1

 GATE FTQ

 PRESSED SAVED

 RUSH

3LO S EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 2 $18,000
Route 8.5f Turf

Claiming (Clm 20000)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

SOUL COAXING
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: VILLA FRANCISCO

10 21 8.5f
8.32f
7.5f

IND_2025-07-17_02
HAW_2025-06-05_05
HAW_2025-05-11_03

Clm 25000
Clm 25000
OClm 40000b

C+

C+

C+

69

80

79

4

3

5

 WARM WIDE OTHER

 SAVED OTHER

 SLOG WIDE TROUBLE- DROP?

P

WOODCOCK FLIGHT (IRE)
J: FELIX J E

T: BANKS CHRIS

4.5 24 8.5f
8.5f
8.5f

IND_2025-07-14_08
TAM_2025-03-14_05
TAM_2025-02-15_09

OClm 20000
Clm 16000
OClm 32000n2x

C

C

C

82

74

80

8

6

8

COVER SAVED NO_FINISH

-
-

RW1 NT 2LO PC

EVEN THE WIND
J: MOJICA O

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

3 25 7.5f
8f
8f

HAW_2025-07-13_04
HAW_2025-06-15_07
HAW_2025-05-29_07

Alw 31000n1x
Alw 32000n1x
Alw 32000n1x

B

B-

B

77

83

80

1

2

2

 TACTIC+ TROUBLE_S CLOSE

 OTHER COVER MOVE CLOSE WIDE

 SLOG TRAFFIC CLOSE

TG30 RW1 C

BOURBON LIFE
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

8 14 8.32f
8f
14f

HAW_2025-07-24_03
BTP_2025-06-26_08
OP_2025-05-03_12

Clm 25000b
OClm 16000n1x
Alw 12500s

B

C+

C+

78

72

82

1

8

7

 WEATHER SAVED MOVE

 SAVED MOVE

TACTIC- MOVE

TG30 3LO PC

BETWITHBOTHHANDS
J: REYES FRANK

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

5 74 5f
8f

8.5f

HAW_2025-05-25_08
TP_2022-12-01_07
IND_2022-07-11_03

Clm 25000
OClm 50000b
OClm 80000b

C

C

C+

74

51

81

6

11

5

 NASAL_S TROUBLE_S WIDE STRETCH?

KEY?

WARM RUSH BOS X_FLOW

E

SILVER QUARTERS
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: MANLEY STEVE

2.5 28 8.5f
8f
8f

HAW_2025-07-10_05
IND_2025-05-07_08
TP_2024-12-13_03

OClm 12500
OClm 20000
Clm 25000

B

C+

B-

82

77

80

1

5

4

 NASAL_S TACTIC+ SAVED MOVE

 MOVE

 FREE WIDE MOVE FLOW BLANKET

TG30 RW1 2LO C

HARD TO FATHOM
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

12 14 8.32f
7.5f
8.5f

HAW_2025-07-24_03
HAW_2025-06-29_07
OP_2025-03-23_06

Clm 25000b
Clm 25000b
Clm 20000n1y

C+

B-

C

63

76

62

4

3

10

 WEATHER NASAL_S DUEL NO_KEEP

RUSH WIDE

 SAVED DROP?

3LO P

GOLD SMOKE
J: SANTOS ADEMAR

T: ESSENPREIS EDWARD

15 47 8.32f
6f

5.5f

FP_2025-06-21_06
FP_2025-05-17_05
FP_2025-04-26_07

OClm 12500
OClm 25000n2x
OClm 25000n2x

B

C+

C+

-
-
-

1

6

6

 WARM SAVED FREE MOVE GALLOP-

 NO_LEAD MOVE DROP?

SLOG WIDE CLOSE

PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 3 $11,000
Route 8.5f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

ALVIN
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: SPAGNOLA IDA

10 11 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-27_02
HAW_2025-07-17_05
HAW_2025-07-06_07

Clm 5000b
Clm 12500b
Clm 12500b

C+

C

C+

66

60

56

4

8

5

 CLOSE GALLOP+

 SLOG WIDE MOVE

 SLOG SAVED CLOSE

TG30 OF3 P

ICE AXE
J: REYES FRANK

T: VILLALOBOS HERIBERTO

6 18 8.32f
6f

8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_07
HAW_2025-07-03_03
HAW_2025-06-26_08

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C+

B

C

66

70

65

6

1

5

 SLOG TROUBLE_S

SLOG SAVED MOVE FLOW

 NASAL_S WIDE

PC

JET FLIGHT
J: COLON LUIS H

T: ROSAS RIGO

1.6 18 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_07
HAW_2025-07-10_06
HAW_2025-06-26_08

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000b

B

B+

B-

81

78

77

2

1

2

 GATE SLOG OTHER

 TROUBLES+ MOVE HARD

 POCKET SAVED TROUBLE-

OF3 RW2 NT EP

ROCKET HOTSHOT
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

5 18 8.32f
8.5f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_07
HAW_2025-05-18_07
HAW_2025-04-24_07

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C+

B

B-

60

71

70

8

1

3

 TACTIC-

 CLOSE X_FLOW

 MOVE

2LO C

FLYING SAMURAI
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: RYAN CHRIS A

2.5 18 8.32f
8.32f
8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_07
HAW_2025-07-10_06
HAW_2025-06-26_08

Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y
Clm 5000b

B-

B-

B

77

75

78

3

2

1

 LONE

 GATE LONE

 LONE

RW1 RW2 RW3 E
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 4 $14,000
Route 8f Turf
CO (OClm 12500)

3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

APRIL'S GEM
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: ROSAS RIGO

15 14 5.5f
8f
8f

HAW_2025-07-24_01
HAW_2025-07-03_02
HAW_2025-06-01_07

Clm 10000
Clm 12500
Clm 12500

B

C

C+

75

62

74

2

5

4

 MOVE WIDE

 WIDE NO_KEEP NO_LEAD

 DROP?

TG30 PC

GET N TIPSY
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HARAN JOHN

8 25 8f
8f

8.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_07
IND_2025-05-08_04
IND_2024-11-11_07

Alw 31000n1x
OClm 10000
OClm 13500

C

C+

-

62

68

62

8

5

7

 WIDE

 WARM SLOG WIDE TROUBLE-

-

2LO PC

LOTTA ROSES
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: QUINONEZ MAXIMINO

20 35 8f
8f

7.5f

HAW_2025-07-03_02
HAW_2025-06-01_07
HAW_2025-05-18_06

Clm 12500
Clm 12500
Clm 20000

C+

C+

C+

71

72

71

4

6

5

 NASAL_S SLOG TROUBLE_S SAVED

 NASAL_S SAVED TROUBLE MOVE

 NASAL_S FREE SAVED CLOSE

E

PASTA SALAD RHONDA
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: CANDELAS BLANCA

15 25 8.32f
8f

8.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_05
HAW_2025-06-29_05
HAW_2025-06-12_06

OClm 10000
Clm 12500b
OClm 15000

B-

C

C+

71

56

74

4

8

3

 SLOG MOVE WIDE CLOSE

 FREE

 WIDE

TG30 PC

MISS RIVER RAT
J: MOJICA O

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

1.8 24 8.5f
8f

7.5f

IND_2025-07-14_07
HAW_2025-06-15_06
HAW_2025-05-08_07

Alw 46240n1x
IliPrncsHB50k
OClm 40000b

EX

C+

C+

78

80

77

7

4

6

 SHUFFLE COVER TROUBLE+ ROOM

 TACTIC- TRAFFIC MOVE WIDE

 NO_COVER NO_KEEP COLD PREP?

GW1 PC

FREEDOM LASS
J: FELIX J E

T: BOYCE MICHELE

3 25 5.5f
7.5f
7.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_01
HAW_2024-10-13_02
LAD_2024-08-21_04

Alw 31000n1x
Clm 20000
Clm 8000b

C+

B-

B

60

78

80

6

2

2

WIDE PREP?

 SAVED CLOSE OTHER

 COVER SAVED MOVE

2LO PC

MIDNIGHT BELLA
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: TRACY TANNER

4 35 8f
8f
8f

HAW_2025-07-03_02
HAW_2025-06-01_07
EVD_2025-04-10_06

Clm 12500
Clm 12500
OClm 30000

B-

B-

C

76

75

64

3

2

6

 WARM SAVED

 TROUBLE_S WIDE MOVE

 WARM RUSH WIDE OTHER

3LO PC

UNION DOLLY
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: RODRIGUEZ HUGO

8 35 8f
8f

7.5f

HAW_2025-07-03_02
HAW_2025-06-01_07
HAW_2025-05-08_07

Clm 12500
Clm 12500
OClm 40000b

B-

C+

C

78

74

61

2

5

8

 WARM LONE

 SLOG SAVED MOVE

 NO_COVER NO_KEEP

TG45 OF3 RW1 NT PC

Register at optixeq.com and enter the future of handicapping.
Copyright © 2015-2025 EquiLytix LLC. All rights reserved.

https://app.optixeq.com/optix_selector.php
https://app.optixeq.com/optix_selector.php
http://optixeq.com/


 

OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 5 $31,000
Route 8f Turf

Allowance (Alw 31000n1x)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

TAUNTING
J: MOJICA O

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

3.5 25 7.5f
8f
6f

HAW_2025-07-13_04
HAW_2025-06-08_02
HAW_2025-05-11_07

Alw 31000n1x
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

B

B-

74

74

72

4

1

2

 WARM COVER TROUBLE- MOVE NO_LEAD

 PRESSED SAVED

WARM RUSH SAVED CLOSE

NT EP

CANYON STREAK
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: RIVELLI LARRY

2.5 25 7.5f
8f

8.5f

HAW_2025-07-13_04
CBY_2025-06-28_07
LS_2025-05-16_02

Alw 31000n1x
CBYDerbyB50k
ALW33500NW1X

B-

B-

-

75

70

84

3

4

1

 WARM TROUBLE_S RUSH SAVED

 WARM WIDE TROUBLE- MOVE OTHER

-

PC

TIME MUSE
J: GONZALEZ SANTIAGO

T: BERNDT JOEL

4.5 39 7.5f
8f
8f

HAW_2025-06-29_07
HAW_2025-06-15_07
HAW_2025-05-29_07

Clm 25000b
Alw 32000n1x
Alw 32000n1x

B

B-

B-

81

82

78

1

4

3

 WARM TACTIC+ FREE MOVE GALLOP-

 TACTIC- NO_FINISH NO_LEAD SHORTER?

 GATE TACTIC- SAVED TROUBLE MOVE

TG45 RW1 RW2 EP

TEXAS CYCLONE
J: REYES FRANK

T: HARAN JOHN

15 25 7.5f
8f
6f

HAW_2025-07-13_04
IND_2025-06-23_04
OP_2025-05-03_05

Alw 31000n1x
Md 32000
Md Sp Wt

C

B

C

56

77

60

10

1

7

 NO_KEEP

 WARM PRESSED SAVED

 PRESSED SAVED NO_KEEP NO_PUSH OTHER

3LO E

SKIBIDI RIZZ
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HARAN JOHN

12 23 8.5f
8f
8f

IND_2025-07-15_08
IND_2025-06-26_02
HAW_2025-06-08_02

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B

-
C+

69

73

65

1

6

5

 WEATHER TROUBLE_S RUSH PRESSED SAVED HARD

-
 SLOG SAVED

RW1 E

JOURNEY
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: BOYCE MICHELE

6 32 7.5f
5.5f
8.5f

HAW_2025-07-06_06
HAW_2025-06-05_02
HAW_2025-05-11_04

Clm 20000n2l
Clm 20000n2l
Clm 25000n2l

B

C+

C

76

56

53

1

4

7

 PRESSED SAVED

 SLOG WIDE NO_LEAD

WIDE NO_KEEP

TG45 OF3 NT EP

BRIT BLITZ
J: HERNANDEZ ISRAEL

T: BERNDT JOEL

5 25 8f
8f
8f

CBY_2025-07-13_05
CBY_2025-06-01_04
HAW_2025-05-18_04

OClm 12500n1x
OClm 12500n1x
Clm 25000n2l

B-

-
B

78

66

74

3

5

1

 COVER MOVE TROUBLE NO_LEAD GALLOP+ BLANKET

-
TACTIC+ COVER CLOSE

RW3 PC
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 6 $10,500
Sprint 5.5f Dirt

Claiming (Clm 5000b)
3 year olds & up

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys
Prior
RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

ANCIENT MAN
J: ULLOA CARLOS JOAN

T: HUGHES EARL W

6 18 6f
6f

8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_06
HAW_2025-07-03_03
HAW_2025-06-26_08

Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b
Clm 5000b

C+

B-

C

55

68

62

6

2

7

VSLOG MOVE WIDE

SLOG COVER MOVE FLOW

 FREE

C

CAN MAN DO
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: MORENO IRVIN

8 21 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-17_01
HAW_2025-07-03_03
HAW_2025-05-29_06

Clm 5000n1y
Clm 5000b
Clm 4000n2y

C

C

C

31

56

51

5

7

9

 WARM FTQ SAVED

BOS SAVED NO_FINISH GALLOP-

 FTQ NO_PUSH

RW2 E

FINDAWAY
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: MILLER PATTI R

2.5 105 5.5f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-04-24_03
FG_2025-03-21_04
FG_2025-02-13_01

Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n3l
Clm 5000n2l

B-

C+

B

72

68

84

2

5

1

 HARD_LEAD SAVED

 X_FLOW

RUSH BOS SAVED

EP

RISKY BOY
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

4.5 19 6f
6f

5.5f

FP_2025-07-19_01
FP_2025-07-01_01
HAW_2025-05-29_06

Clm 4000n1y
Clm 4000n1y
Clm 4000n2y

C

C+

B-

-
-

71

10

7

3

 RUSH NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

RUSH NO_KEEP PLODDY

 TROUBLE_S SAVED

E

STRANGE ARRANGE
J: REYES FRANK

T: MERAZ ANTONIO

1.4 21 6f
6f

5.5f

HAW_2025-07-17_01
PRM_2025-07-04_06
HAW_2025-04-27_06

Clm 5000n1y
Clm 20000b
Clm 25000b

B-

C

C

74

67

54

2

6

6

 RUSH BOS

 TROUBLE_S RUSH DUEL NO_KEEP NO_PUSH

 GATE SLOG TROUBLE_S NO_KEEP KICKBACK COLD

TG30 GW3 3LO EP

DEMAND RANSOM
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: HUGHES EARL W

10 18 5.5f
5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-20_03
FP_2025-07-12_02
HAW_2025-06-26_01

Clm 12500n3x
Alw 4000s
Clm 4000n2y

C

C

C

61

-
31

5

5

4

 SAVED NO_KEEP

FTQ NO_LEAD

 NO_KEEP

NT
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 7 $32,000
Sprint 5.5f Dirt

Allowance Optional Claim (OClm 40000b)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

MARY'S BOON
J: BENDEZU ALEXANDER

T: ROBERTSON HUGH H

4.5 42 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-06-26_06
HAW_2025-06-05_06
HAW_2025-05-11_02

OClm 40000b
Alw 32000n1x
Clm 12500n2l

B-

B

B+

76

82

76

3

1

1

BOS

 RUSH LONE BIAS HARD

 SPACED LONE HOT

RW2 RW3 E

VEGAS CONDO
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: DIVITO JAMES P

5 98 6f
5f

8.5f

HAW_2025-05-01_05
HAW_2025-04-06_08
OP_2025-02-17_06

Alw 32000n1x
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B

B

C+

75

75

72

1

1

4

 TACTIC+ SAVED SHUFFLE CLOSE HOT

 TACTIC+

 WARM_UP WIDE OTHER DROP?

RW1 RW2 P

SALLY'S SUPRISE
J: HERNANDEZ O K

T: RODRIGUEZ EDUARDO

4 42 6f
6f
6f

HAW_2025-06-26_06
FP_2025-05-27_07
HAW_2025-04-24_05

OClm 40000b
OClm 25000n$y
OClm 40000b

B-

B

B-

77

-
78

2

1

2

MOVE FLOW

 TACTIC+

 WARM_UP GATE SAVED CLOSE

RW2 PC

FIRST HILL
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HARAN JOHN

15 42 6f
5f
6f

HAW_2025-06-26_06
HAW_2025-05-29_05
OP_2025-05-02_10

OClm 40000b
OClm 40000b
OClm 35000n1x

C

C

C

62

66

70

6

8

8

 FTQ SAVED

SLOG STRETCH?

DUEL NO_KEEP PLODDY DROP?

P

GRAY LIGHTNING
J: MOJICA O

T: HERNANDEZ ARMANDO

1.4 11 5.5f
7f
6f

HAW_2025-07-27_08
CD_2025-06-21_09
HAW_2025-05-18_05

LdyCryTSpB100k
Chicago-G2
ThrdChncB50k

B-

C

B

80

76

89

3

9

2

 WEATHER TROUBLE_S CLOSE

 PRESSED SAVED NO_KEEP

 RUSH LONE SAVED OTHER

TG30 RW3 E

MOMENT TO SHINE
J: REYES FRANK

T: HARAN JOHN

12 35 5.5f
5f
6f

IND_2025-07-03_01
HAW_2025-05-29_05
IND_2024-11-06_09

Clm 25000b
OClm 40000b
OClm 50000n2x

C+

C

C

64

62

65

4

10

6

 RUSH WIDE NO_FINISH

SLOG WIDE PREP?

 TROUBLE_S

TG45 RW1 3LO EP

SAMARITA
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: RODRIGUEZ JOSE G

8 19 6f
5f
6f

FP_2025-07-19_06
HAW_2025-05-29_05
HAW_2025-04-24_08

OClm 15000
OClm 40000b
OClm 16000

C+

C

B

-
63

78

5

9

1

 RUSH BOS SAVED NO_KEEP PLODDY

 NO_KEEP

 GATE TROUBLE_S RUSH BOS

TG30 2LO EP
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OptixProgram™

HAW 2025-08-07 Race 8 $29,000
Route 8f Turf

Maiden Special Weight (Md Sp Wt)
3 year olds & up - Fillies/Mares only

PlotFit   Contention  SpeedRate  75

OptixPlot-STANDARD OptixPlot-SURFDIST

Past 3 Runlines

PN Horse ML DLR Surf Dist Prior RaceKeys Prior RaceClass oNg oFIG Fin optixNOTES OptixALERTS ⚑ RS

TRIPLE MOON
J: COLON LUIS H

T: BLOCK CHRIS M

5 FTS -
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-

POVERTY WITH AVIEW
J: DOYLE SOPHIE

T: GORDER KELLYN

3.5 30 8.5f
8f
8f

IND_2025-07-08_08
TP_2025-03-28_01
TP_2025-03-07_01

Md 32000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

C+

B-

70

64

71

2

4

2

 TROUBLE_S WIDE OTHER

 WARM X_FLOW WIDE

 LONE

TG30 RW3 2LO EP

I DID THE MATH
J: ORTEGA HAROLD JOSEPH

T: REDNOUR JOHN JR

20 30 5.5f
6f

5.5f

FP_2025-07-08_08
FP_2025-06-21_07
FP_2025-06-03_08

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

-
-

-
-
-

4

2

2

 WEATHER TROUBLE_S SAVED CLOSE

-
-

PC

HALFIN
J: FELIX J E

T: HUMPHRIES THOMAS

6 34 8.5f
8.32f
10f

PID_2025-07-04_01
PID_2025-06-17_06
CD_2025-04-26_07

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

-
C

74

71

59

3

3

7

 SPACED MOVE BLANKET

-
 SLOG MOVE WIDE

NT 3LO PC

ACOUSTICAT
J: TAVARES JAVIER

T: HARAN JOHN

6 35 8f
8f
8f

IND_2025-07-03_07
IND_2025-06-11_01
OP_2025-05-01_04

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md 50000

B-

-
B-

69

62

73

6

4

5

 MOVE WIDE TROUBLE-

 OTHER

 MOVE WIDE BLANKET TURF?

PC

UNKEPT PROMISES
J: GILES EMMANUEL

T: CANDELAS BLANCA

8 18 8.32f
8f

8.32f

HAW_2025-07-20_05
IND_2025-06-11_01
HAW_2025-05-15_04

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

-
B-

68

62

49

3

5

2



 OTHER

 FREE

OF3 NT P

ROARING VIXEN
J: REYES FRANK

T: CRISTEL MARK J

10 18 8.32f
7.5f
6f

HAW_2025-07-20_05
HAW_2025-06-12_07
HAW_2025-05-22_03

Md 20000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

B-

C+

C+

69

60

58

2

5

5

 NASAL_S SAVED TURF?

 NASAL_S SAVED NO_KEEP

 NASAL_S SLOG SAVED TURF?

TG30 OF3 NT P

STAR BLESSING (IRE)
J: RODRIGUEZ WALTER A

T: CATALANO WAYNE M

4 35

-

8f
8f
-

ELP_2025-07-03_09
CD_2025-06-14_08
-

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

C

C+

-

57

77

-

11

8

-

WIDE NO_KEEP

 NO_COVER NO_KEEP PLODDY

-

POLSKA SUE
J: CENTENO ALEXIS

T: SIMONOVICH DANIEL

10 42 7.5f
5f
5f

HAW_2025-06-26_03
HAW_2025-06-01_02
HAW_2025-05-15_02

Md 12500
Md Sp Wt
Md 15000

B-

C+

B-

68

64

61

2

5

3

BOS SAVED

 FTQ NO_COVER

 RUSH TROUBLE

TG45 OF3 NT AE E
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Quick Guides
One-pager OptixPROGRAM™ explainer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2019/02/New-OptixPLOT-Program-Explainer.pdf

OptixPLOT™ primer: https://cdn.optixeq.com/2015/05/OptixPLOT-Online-Primer_1.pdf
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